Roof hood

HL

Description

Roof hood with horizontal exhaust, with sealing gasket.

Order code: HL @d,

Product code J

diameter @d4

ProAer®
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150 275 80
160 300 80
180 330 80
200 400 80
224 425 100
250 450 100
280 480 100
300 500 100
315 500 100
355 550 100
400 600 120
450 650 120
500 700 120
560 800 150
600 850 150
630 900 150
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